Preliminary List of Contact Persons per Nordic Country
As of 30 June 2025

Below is a preliminary list of contact persons across the Nordic countries, involved in

Nordic Collaboration on Clinical Research Infrastructures. This list is subject to updates. For

inquiries or collaboration opportunities, please reach out to the relevant contact person in

your country.

Name E-mail Workplace / Country
Institution
Ann Tronde | ann.tronde@skane.se Clinical Studies Sweden
Sweden
Gunilla gunilla.andrew- SweTrial/ Sweden
Andrew- nielsen@lakemedelsverket.se Medical
Nielsen Products Agency
Anna Skat anna.skat.nielsen@rsyd.dk OPEN, Region of | Denmark
Nielsen Southern
Denmark
Marianne map@trialnation.dk Trial Nation Denmark
Pilgaard
Mia mia.bengtstrom@helsinki.fi Abo Akademi Finland
Bengtstrom* University and
University of
Helsinki
Katriina katriina.jalkanen@hus.fi Helsinki Finland
Jalkanen* University
Hospital,
Comprehensive
Cancer Centre
Halla Sigrin | hallarn@landspitali.is Clinical Research | Iceland
Arnardottir Center,
Landspitali
University
Hospital
Nina Louise | nina.louise.jebsen@helse-bergen.no NorCRIN Norway
Jebsen
Signe @ien sigfre@ous-hf.no NorTrials Norway
Fretland

*To be confirmed.

This list is preliminary and may be updated as roles and responsibilities are clarified. If you

have corrections or additions, please contact norcrin@helse-bergen.no
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